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PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

ISIN:  US7181721090

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:01

Price
120.21 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

0.06% (0.07)

US7181721090
PM

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

172,598 EUR

S&P 500

120.01 USD (1,000)
120.21 USD (500)
120.06 USD

120.76 USD

119.25 USD

120.14 USD
120.196761 USD
4,046,070
486,339,378.94
41,697

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

14

WKN: 718172109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/10/11 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/23 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7181721090&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7181721090&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac69264088502ad2bc2bcc8555ba18403fb6958d16c61f5ebe96b739c47c5c53&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38a5c7cb34a53feb9&time=1729470574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcce83ed934410c62ba63e7cdf58a80123152f9dc0f762a9a249d6530c1181bf&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9de1aedb8176c077e&time=1729470574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cec101bef7ebb18481aefcca325ad46b28a80201ea5ee0a84ad6930b6fc68f1&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8375c2a127d462348&time=1729470574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db5613731f13c47ffb2c34ad6229d23cc8abdba8eb90b983edbea44927ca1843&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3413e19e2f96c0025&time=1729470574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdab80d177944a71552195bc505f24d2e03c54da9c0d896efb95bd4e98fbb49e&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da330c331b7d9c60f&time=1729470574&tool=RSC

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

Perf(%)  +29.19%
Perf (abs.) +25.00

Beta 0.10

Volatility  16.68

ERSTE

Group

+25.11% +31.96%
+22.21 +26.80
0.27 0.41
16.42 19.59

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30

87.82 USD (2024/04/15
128.22 USD (2024/09/09
(

Details
2024/10/18 22:00:01 Sy
Price
120.21 USD 120.00 il
Difference (] 0.06% (0.07) ,'f
I
. 110.00 A ,'I
General attributes I |
ISIN US7181721090 I." | I.-'“'.I {
Symbol PM 100.00 L ) ~g /
Exchange NYSE I,-'f \ | 'r" \(N [V VAA L |
Currency usD A W \f | ¥ "\,.-"l'\'-,l I\
Sector Consumer Products 50.00 N I.-'r l' \ v
Security type Stock L4 A :.-" '
Market cap (m) 172,598 EUR 80.00 [ [V
Benchmark S&P 500 [ . '
[ II'. Ila-*'
Market data 70.00 || || 'ur-'
Bid (Bid size) 120.01 USD (1,000) |I
Ask (Ask size) 120.21 USD (500)
Open 120.06 USD 12.2019 11.2020 10.2021 08.2023 07.2024
High 120.76 USD
Low 119.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 120.14 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 120.196761 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,046,070
Trading volume 486,339,378.94 Price data
Number of trades 41,697 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 120.35 USD (3,797,179)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 121.47 USD (5,341,327)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 113.59 USD (5,091,023)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 101.27 USD (5,187,461)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 128.22 USD (2024/09/09)
)
)
)

87.23 USD (2023/10/27

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

17

34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US7181721090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22388549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22388580

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/09

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

22:00

08:01

17:35

10:37

18:17

17:44

19:30

08:08

120.21 USD 486.34

111.16 EUR

96.50 USD

110.58 EUR

109.28 EUR

111.00 EUR

110.82 EUR

110.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

41,697
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32942235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22421333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393072

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

Company profile

Company Logo

PHILIP MORRIS
INTERNATIONAL

Contact Details
PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC.

677 Washington Boulevard, Suite 1100 -
06901 Stamford

Telefon: +1-203-905-2410
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

André
Calantzopoulos
Juan Daboub
Brant Bough
Dessislava

Temperley
Kalpana

Morparia

Lisa Hook
Michel Combes
Robert Polet
Shlomo Yanai
Victoria Harker
Werner Geissler
Jacek Olczak
Badrul
Chowdhury

Bin Li
Emmanuel

Babeau
Frederic

Patitucci

Marian Salzman
Michael Voegele
Mimi Kurniawan
Moira Gilchrist

Stefano Volpetti

Waynn Wu

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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